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The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Certificate Course in Forensic Science held

in July, 2021:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

Division

20202002

SHWETA

VISHAL NATH DHINGAN

20202004 VIPLOVE DHINGAN
VISHAL NATH DHINGAN

20202005

20202006

20202007

20202008

20202010

20202012

20202013

20202015

20202017

P &

VIDHI VERMA
VINOD KUMAR

NASIM AKHTER
DULAL SHEIKH

BHAWNA PANDEY
C K PANDEY

POLLA SATISH
POLLA KONDA

DIVYATA GUPTA
SUNIT GUPTA

SIMRAN KAUR
HERJEET SINGH

ATUL TEJA

DHARAM PAL SINGH

RIA GHOSH
DIPAK GHOSH

MEENAKSHI SHARMA
NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

343

332

348

383

320

389

364

312

386

345
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 500)

20202018 NIKITA 356 I
HANUMAN
20202020 ANUPAM GAURAV 372 I

RAM JEE RAI
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Delhi, the 03 SEE 2021

P ‘ -: DISCLAIMER :-
QAﬁv( ’ The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy 1is noticed.



